FY23 Gift Report

Friends Groups:

The Fund for the Boston Public Library

The Associates of the Boston Public Library
CityWide Friends

Branch Friend Groups:

Friends of Brighton

Friends of Connolly

Friends of East Boston

Friends of Egelston

Friends of Parker Hill

Friends of Grove Hall for Zoo Passes
Friends of Jamaica Plain

Friends of Lower Mills

Friends of South Boston for Zoo Passes
Friends of West Roxbury

Friends of West End

Friends of Uphams Corner

Branch Friends Groups:

Boston Red Sox (game tickets)
Estate-Miltiades Karamechedis
Donation Boxes
Donation-grant for DYS visits
Amazon Smile

NE Baptist Hospital
Miscellaneous

Total Gifts

2,558,415.66
1,182,924.32

23,321.57

3,764,661.55
2,187.91
950.66
750.00
527.00
1,840.00
250.00
2,626.00
400.00
845.00
1,815.00
195.00
400.00

12,786.57

73,450.00

9,000.00

9,582.78

10,000.00

251.66

900.00

525.80

3,881,158.36




