FY23 Gift Report

Friends	Groups:
----------------	----------------

The Fund for the Boston Public Library	2,558,415.66
The Associates of the Boston Public Library	1,182,924.32
CityWide Friends	23,321.57

3,764,661.55

Branch Friend Groups:

Friends of Brighton	2,187.91
Friends of Connolly	950.66
Friends of East Boston	750.00
Friends of Egelston	527.00
Friends of Parker Hill	1,840.00
Friends of Grove Hall for Zoo Passes	250.00
Friends of Jamaica Plain	2,626.00
Friends of Lower Mills	400.00
Friends of South Boston for Zoo Passes	845.00
Friends of West Roxbury	1,815.00
Friends of West End	195.00
Friends of Uphams Corner	400.00

Branch Friends Groups: 12,786.57

Boston Red Sox (game tickets)	73,450.00
Estate-Miltiades Karamechedis	9,000.00
Donation Boxes	9,582.78
Donation-grant for DYS visits	10,000.00
Amazon Smile	251.66
NE Baptist Hospital	900.00
Miscellaneous	525.80

Total Gifts 3,881,158.36